
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

IRON MAN SECURITY SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0027296000

12

AUG-2019

11-SEP-2019 17:1707-SEP-2019

AMAR UJALA AUG-19

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1704979595

ECR

SEP-2019

TRRN Number

ECR Id 35239994

Total Members 128

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         74,257

Total Refund Advance         32,699

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,06,956

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY benefit remarks

Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       12,133AJAY KUMAR           668          9621 100462462323 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017AJAY KUMAR -        8,017             0          294 -

       10,133
AJAY KUMAR
VERMA

          560          8072 101158242175 N.A.        6,725             5        6,725
AJAY KUMAR
VERMA

-        6,725             0          247 -

       10,920AJAY SINGH           607          8743 100075592383 N.A.        7,283             0        7,283AJAY SINGH -        7,283             0          267 -

       12,133AJEET KUMAR           668          9624 101350074789 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
AJEET
KUMAR

-        8,017             0          294 -

1 / 8DSNHP0027296000 / AUG-2019 / 11-SEP-2019 17:17



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       10,933
ALOK KUMAR
BHARTI

          603          8695 100733974143 N.A.        7,242             3        7,242
ALOK KUMAR
BHARTI

-        7,242             0          266 -

       12,133
AMANESH
KUMAR

          668          9626 101273207582 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
AMANESH
KUMAR

-        8,017             0          294 -

        6,667AMAR SINGH           366          5277 100837366256 N.A.        4,392            14        4,392AMAR SINGH -        4,392             0          161 -

       12,133
AMIT KUMAR
TIWARI

          668          9628 101389759601 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
AMIT KUMAR
TIWARI

-        8,017             0          294 -

       12,133ANIL KUMAR           668          9629 100083702404 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017ANIL KUMAR -        8,017             0          294 -

       10,933ANIL KUMAR           607          87410 100639240323 N.A.        7,283             0        7,283ANIL KUMAR -        7,283             0          267 -

       12,133ANIL KUMAR           668          96211 101095412670 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017ANIL KUMAR -        8,017             0          294 -

       12,133
ANKUR KUMAR
SHARMA

          668          96212 100639247354 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
ANKUR
KUMAR

-        8,017             0          294 -

       12,133ANOOP SINGH           668          96213 100835695651 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
ANOOP
SINGH

-        8,017             0          294 -

       10,933ARAVIND           607          87414 101273208907 N.A.        7,283             0        7,283ARAVIND -        7,283             0          267 -

       12,133ARVIND KUMAR           668          96215 101462627972 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
ARVIND
KUMAR

-        8,017             0          294 -

       12,133ATUL KUMAR           668          96216 100059852129 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017ATUL KUMAR -        8,017             0          294 -

       10,533
ATUL KUMAR
MISHRA

          581          83717 101221639694 N.A.        6,975             4        6,975
ATUL KUMAR
MISHRA

-        6,975             0          256 -

       10,920BALDEV SINGH           607          87418 100106555712 N.A.        7,283             0        7,283
BALDEV
SINGH

-        7,283             0          267 -

       11,733
BHOOPENDRA
SINGH

          646          93119 101436333730 N.A.        7,758             1        7,758
BHOOPENDR
A SINGH

-        7,758             0          285 -

       10,400
BRAJKISHOR
YADAV

          573          82520 100990392493 N.A.        6,875             8        6,875
BRAJKISHOR
YADAV

-        6,875             0          252 -

       12,133BRIJESH KUMAR           668          96221 101237989757 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
BRIJESH
KUMAR

-        8,017             0          294 -

       12,133BRIJESH KUMAR           668          96222 101071341841 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
BRIJESH
KUMAR

-        8,017             0          294 -

        3,200
CHANDRA
KANT SHUKLA

          172          24823 101494732355 N.A.        2,067            23        2,067
CHANDRA
KANT
SHUKLA

-        2,067             0           76 -

       10,933
CHANDER
MOHAN

          607          87424 100122615820 N.A.        7,283             0        7,283
CHANDRA
MOHAN

-        7,283             0          267 -

        4,667
DIPAK KUMAR
PANDEY

          258          37225 100872797195 N.A.        3,100            19        3,100
DEEPAK
KUMAR
PANDAY

-        3,100             0          114 -

       12,133
DEVENDRA
SINGH

          668          96226 100134010931 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
DEVENDER
SINGH

-        8,017             0          294 -
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       10,133
DEVENDRA
SHARMA

          560          80727 101493688780 N.A.        6,725             5        6,725
DEVENDRA
SHARMA

-        6,725             0          247 -

       10,933
DIGAMBAR
SINGH

          607          87428 101381844309 N.A.        7,283             0        7,283
DIGAMBAR
SINGH

-        7,283             0          267 -

       10,933DILEEP KUMAR           603          86929 101158242548 N.A.        7,242             3        7,242
DILEEP
KUMAR

-        7,242             0          266 -

       12,133
GAUTAM
KUMAR

          668          96230 100950172182 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
GAUTAM
KUMAR

-        8,017             0          294 -

       12,667
HANUMANT
SINGH

          698        1,00531 101289545889 N.A.        8,375             3        8,375
HANUMANT
SINGH

-        8,375             0          307 -

          800
HARI NARAYAN
SINGH

           43           6232 101318825235 N.A.          517            29          517
HARI
NARAYAN
SINGH

-          517             0           19 -

       12,133
HARIKESH
SINGH

          668          96233 101351267056 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
HARIKESH
SINGH

-        8,017             0          294 -

       10,933HARISH RAWAT           607          87434 101189924903 N.A.        7,283             0        7,283
HARISH
RAWAT

-        7,283             0          267 -

       10,933HARISH SINGH           607          87435 101290932466 N.A.        7,283             0        7,283
HARISH
SINGH

-        7,283             0          267 -

       10,933
HARSH PATI
BHATT

          607          87436 101436334257 N.A.        7,283             0        7,283
HARSHPATI
BHATT

-        7,283             0          267 -

          533
HIMANSHU
AWASTHI

           25           3637 101230272989 N.A.          300            30          300
HIMANSHU
AWASTHI

-          300             0           11 -

        1,867INDRESH           100          14438 101392311778 N.A.        1,200            27        1,200INDRESH -        1,200             0           44 -

        9,733
JAGMOHAN
SINGH THAKUR

          538          77539 101093923146 N.A.        6,458             6        6,458
JAGMOHAN
SINGH
THAKUR

-        6,458             0          237 -

        9,733JAIKAR SINGH           538          77540 101071344712 N.A.        6,458             6        6,458
JAIKAR
SINGH

-        6,458             0          237 -

       12,133JATIN SINGH           668          96241 101273207609 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017JATIN SINGH -        8,017             0          294 -

       12,133
JITENDRA
SINGH

          668          96242 101477437322 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
JITENDRA
SINGH

-        8,017             0          294 -

       14,000
KRISHAN
KUMAR

          772        1,11243 101307698552 N.A.        9,267             0        9,267
KRISHAN
KUMAR

-        9,267             0          340 -

        7,733LALLAN SINGH           423          61044 100203925944 N.A.        5,083            14        5,083
LALLAN
SINGH

-        5,083             0          187 -

       13,067LALTA PRASAD           723        1,04145 100579783693 N.A.        8,675             2        8,675
LALTA
PRASAD

-        8,675             0          318 -

       13,067MAHENDER PAL           723        1,04146 100459526486 N.A.        8,675             2        8,675
MAHENDRA
PAL

-        8,675             0          318 -

        8,933
MANISH
RAIKWAR

          495          71347 101236808761 N.A.        5,942             8        5,942
MANISH
RAIKWAR

-        5,942             0          218 -

       10,933MANOJ           607          87448 101217620984 N.A.        7,283             0        7,283MANOJ -        7,283             0          267 -
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       10,533MANOJ KUMAR           581          83749 101475519913 N.A.        6,975             4        6,975
MANOJ
KUMAR

-        6,975             0          256 -

        1,200MANOJ KUMAR            65           9350 101115374848 N.A.          775            28          775
MANOJ
KUMAR

-          775             0           28 -

       12,133
MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH

          668          96251 101093920804 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
MANOJ
KUMAR
SINGH

-        8,017             0          294 -

        5,067
MAYANK PATI
PANDEY

          280          40352 101349320257 N.A.        3,358            18        3,358
MAYANK
PATI PANDEY

-        3,358             0          123 -

       12,133MOHIT KUMAR           668          96253 101110975727 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
MOHIT
KUMAR

-        8,017             0          294 -

       12,133ARVIND YADAV           668          96254 101099526277 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
MRITUNJAY
TIWAARI

-        8,017             0          294 -

       12,133
MUKESH
CHANDRA

          668          96255 100237246290 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
MUKESH
KUMAR

-        8,017             0          294 -

       10,933NAMAN           607          87456 101284229827 N.A.        7,283             0        7,283NAMAN -        7,283             0          267 -

       12,133
NAND KISHOR
SINGH

          668          96257 101259159350 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
NAND
KISHOR
SINGH

-        8,017             0          294 -

       21,067
NARENDRA
KUMAR

        1,166        1,68058 101071342518 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
NARENDER
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

        9,733
NARENDRA
KUMAR

          538          77559 101436334359 N.A.        6,458             6        6,458
NARENDRA
KUMAR

-        6,458             0          237 -

       14,000NARESH           772        1,11260 101284218454 N.A.        9,267             0        9,267NARESH -        9,267             0          340 -

        8,267
NARESH SINGH
GAUR

          452          65161 101093921218 N.A.        5,425            10        5,425
NARESH
SINGH GAUR

-        5,425             0          199 -

       10,933NITESH TOMER           607          87462 100951849525 N.A.        7,283             0        7,283
NITESH
TOMAR

-        7,283             0          267 -

        9,733
PANKAJ
KASHYAP

          538          77563 101325355725 N.A.        6,458             6        6,458
PANKAJ
KASHYAP

-        6,458             0          237 -

       13,067
PARDEEP
KUMAR

          723        1,04164 101402958015 N.A.        8,675             2        8,675
PARDEEP
KUMAR

-        8,675             0          318 -

       11,333PAWAN KUMAR           623          89765 101071344899 N.A.        7,475             6        7,475
PAWAN
KUMAR

-        7,475             0          274 -

       12,800
PAWAN KUMAR
TYAGI

          711        1,02466 101285510739 N.A.        8,533             1        8,533
PAWAN
KUMAR
TYAGI

-        8,533             0          313 -

       12,133
PRABHAT
PANDEY

          668          96267 101384850739 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
PRABHAT
PANDEY

-        8,017             0          294 -

       10,133
PRADEEP
SINGH

          560          80768 100485357627 N.A.        6,725             5        6,725
PRADEEP
SINGH

-        6,725             0          247 -

        9,600
PRAKASH
CHAND

          528          76169 100275648985 N.A.        6,342             4        6,342
PRAKASH
CHAND

-        6,342             0          233 -

       10,933
PRAMOD
TIWARI

          603          86970 101158240351 N.A.        7,242             3        7,242
PRAMOD
TIWARI

-        7,242             0          266 -
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       12,667
PRAVEEN
KUMAR

          698        1,00571 100279248343 N.A.        8,375             3        8,375
PRAVEEN
KUMAR

-        8,375             0          307 -

       12,133
PRAVEEN
KUMAR

          668          96272 100766419411 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
PRAVEEN
KUMAR

-        8,017             0          294 -

       10,933
PREAMBAHADU
R THAPA

          607          87473 101093922588 N.A.        7,283             0        7,283
PREAMBAHA
DUR THAPA

-        7,283             0          267 -

       11,333PREM NARAYAN           625          90074 101093921336 N.A.        7,500             2        7,500
PREM
NARAYAN

-        7,500             0          275 -

       12,133
PREM SINGH
GUSAI

          668          96275 101436334226 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
PREM SINGH
GUSAI

-        8,017             0          294 -

       12,133
PUSHPENDRA
SINGH

          668          96276 101337114484 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
PUSHPENDR
A SINGH

-        8,017             0          294 -

       11,733
RADHEY
GOVIND

          646          93177 101158240708 N.A.        7,758             1        7,758
RADHEY
GOVIND

-        7,758             0          285 -

       11,333
RAJKUMAR
TRIPATHI

          625          90078 101017926919 N.A.        7,500             2        7,500
RAJ KUMAR
TRIPATHI

-        7,500             0          275 -

       12,133RAJAN           668          96279 100705219336 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017RAJAN -        8,017             0          294 -

       11,333
RAJESH KUMAR
TIWARI

          625          90080 101093921032 N.A.        7,500             2        7,500
RAJESH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-        7,500             0          275 -

       11,333
RAJINDER
SINGH

          623          89781 101279871303 N.A.        7,475             6        7,475
RAJINDER
SINGH

-        7,475             0          274 -

       12,133RAMANAND           668          96282 101362368051 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017RAMANAND -        8,017             0          294 -

       12,133
RAMESH
CHAND
SHARMA

          668          96283 100304454847 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
RAMESH
CHAND

-        8,017             0          294 -

          400
RAMESHVAR
SINGH

           21           3184 100305744031 N.A.          258            30          258
RAMESHWAR
SINGH

-          258             0           10 -

       10,533RAMJI GUPTA           581          83785 101188201190 N.A.        6,975             4        6,975RAMJI GUPTA -        6,975             0          256 -

        8,933RANJEET           495          71386 101070077821 N.A.        5,942             8        5,942RANJEET -        5,942             0          218 -

        9,467
RAVI RAJ
SHARMA

          523          75387 100891367774 N.A.        6,275            10        6,275
RAVI RAJ
SHARMA

-        6,275             0          230 -

        4,000
RAVINDRA
SHARMA

          215          31088 100681941079 N.A.        2,583            21        2,583
RAVINDRA
SHARMA

-        2,583             0           95 -

       11,733
RAVINDRA
SINGH

          646          93189 101260231267 N.A.        7,758             1        7,758
RAVINDRA
SINGH

-        7,758             0          285 -

       12,133
RAVINDRA
SINGH

          668          96290 101019986002 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
RAVINDRA
SINGH

-        8,017             0          294 -

       12,133
RESHAMPAL
SINGH

          668          96291 100643661534 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
RESHAMPAL
SINGH

-        8,017             0          294 -

       10,133RUPENDRA GIRI           560          80792 101168517896 N.A.        6,725             5        6,725
RUPENDRA
GIRI

-        6,725             0          247 -
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       12,133
SACHIN
SHARMA

          668          96293 100463125996 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
SACHIN
SHARMA

-        8,017             0          294 -

       10,133SAJJAN KUMAR           560          80794 101188201188 N.A.        6,725             5        6,725
SAJJAN
KUMAR

-        6,725             0          247 -

       13,467SALESH           747        1,07695 100866222676 N.A.        8,967             1        8,967SALESH -        8,967             0          329 -

       14,000
SAMSHER
SINGH

          772        1,11296 101349320022 N.A.        9,267             0        9,267
SAMSHER
SINGH

-        9,267             0          340 -

        8,933
SANDEEP
KUMAR

          495          71397 100854597838 N.A.        5,942             8        5,942
SANDEEP
KUMAR DIXIT

-        5,942             0          218 -

       10,920SANJEEV RANA           607          87498 100952241725 N.A.        7,283             0        7,283
SANJEEV
RANA

-        7,283             0          267 -

       12,133
SATENDRA
SINGH

          668          96299 100340236168 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
SATENDRA
SINGH

-        8,017             0          294 -

       12,133
SATISH
CHANDER

          668          962100 100340991992 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
SATISH
CHANDER

-        8,017             0          294 -

       10,933
SATYAWAN
MISHRA

          603          869101 100880051404 N.A.        7,242             3        7,242
SATYAWAN
MISHRA

-        7,242             0          266 -

        2,000
SAURABH
PAWAN

          108          155102 101402958563 N.A.        1,292            26        1,292
SAURABH
PAWAR

-        1,292             0           47 -

       11,733
SHIV POOJAN
TIWARI

          646          931103 101158239820 N.A.        7,758             1        7,758
SHIV POOJAN
TIWARI

-        7,758             0          285 -

       11,733
SHREE
PRAKASH
MISHRA

          646          931104 101071343496 N.A.        7,758             1        7,758
SHREE
PRAKASH
MISHRA

-        7,758             0          285 -

        8,533
SINGHPAL
SINGH

          473          682105 100855554819 N.A.        5,683             9        5,683
SINGHPAL
SINGH

-        5,683             0          209 -

        3,600SONU YADAV           194          279106 101371955068 N.A.        2,325            22        2,325SONU YADAV -        2,325             0           85 -

        9,333
SUDESH
KUMAR

          516          744107 101168517877 N.A.        6,200             7        6,200
SUDESH
KUMAR

-        6,200             0          228 -

       11,733SUDHIR KUMAR           646          931108 101350074770 N.A.        7,758             1        7,758
SUDHIR
KUMAR

-        7,758             0          285 -

       10,533SUNIL           581          837109 101230273163 N.A.        6,975             4        6,975SUNIL -        6,975             0          256 -

       12,133SUNIL KUMAR           668          962110 101116971181 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
SUNIL
KUMAR

-        8,017             0          294 -

       10,933SUNIL SEMWAL           607          874111 101275725104 N.A.        7,283             0        7,283
SUNIL
SEMWAL

-        7,283             0          267 -

        5,067SUSHIL KUMAR           280          403112 100485567531 N.A.        3,358            18        3,358
SUSHIL
KUMAR

-        3,358             0          123 -

       11,733SUSHEEL           646          931113 100375990281 N.A.        7,758             1        7,758
SUSHIL
KUMAR

-        7,758             0          285 -

       12,133THAN SINGH           668          962114 101285626269 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017THAN SINGH -        8,017             0          294 -
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       11,733
UMESH
CHANDRA

          646          931115 101216690101 N.A.        7,758             1        7,758
UMESH
CHANDRA

-        7,758             0          285 -

       13,333
UPENDRA
PANDEY

          734        1,058116 101193660359 N.A.        8,817             0        8,817
UPENDRA
PANDEY

-        8,817             0          324 -

       12,133VIJAY           668          962117 101299509256 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017VIJAY -        8,017             0          294 -

       10,933VIJAY           607          874118 100563632457 N.A.        7,283             0        7,283VIJAY -        7,283             0          267 -

        2,800
VIJAY KUMAR
MAURYA

          151          217119 101097964174 N.A.        1,808            24        1,808
VIJAY KUMAR
MAURYA

-        1,808             0           66 -

       12,133VIKASH MISHRA           668          962120 100857411037 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
VIKASH
MISHRA

-        8,017             0          294 -

       21,067VINOD SHARMA         1,166        1,680121 100408551811 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
VINOD
SHARMA

-       14,000             0          514 -

       11,733
VIPIN KUMAR
MISHRA

          646          931122 101158241824 N.A.        7,758             1        7,758
VIPIN KUMAR
MISHRA

-        7,758             0          285 -

          800
VIRENDRA
KUMAR

           43           62123 101117866431 N.A.          517            29          517
VIRENDRA
KUMAR

-          517             0           19 -

        4,667
VISHESH
KUMAR

          258          372124 101349320154 N.A.        3,100            19        3,100
VISHESH
KUMAR

-        3,100             0          114 -

       14,000VIVEK BALMIKI           772        1,112125 101307710926 N.A.        9,267             0        9,267
VIVEK
BALMIKI

-        9,267             0          340 -

       12,133YASIN KHAN           668          962126 101165791503 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017YASIN KHAN -        8,017             0          294 -

        8,533
YOGENDRA
KUMAR

          473          682127 101377395755 N.A.        5,683             9        5,683
YOGENDRA
KUMAR

-        5,683             0          209 -

       12,133
YOGENDRA
KUMAR

          668          962128 100005443571 N.A.        8,017             0        8,017
YOGENDRA
KUMAR

-        8,017             0          294 -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

           Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005
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